2009

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

2010

January

2008 Technology Bond

Project

Generator
Fire Suppression

Computer refresh ( phased)

Off-site redundant location
APC upgrade for MDF/IDFs
Archive Storage

Router Upgrade

Wireless Upgrade

Network Management System
Classroom Projectors

Call Manager Upgrade
Campus Switch Upgrade
Tape Library

Data Storage

Application security/firewall
Intrusion Prevention/Security
SSL VPN solution

Servers

Data Warehouse

Amount

$140,000
$50,000

$8,750,000

$275,000
$250,000
$300,000

$200,000
$500,000
$100,000
$5,037,000 (Completed Dec. 2010)

$350,000

$5,000,000 (Completed Dec. 2010)
$150,000
$400,000

$75,000

$355,000
$195,000

$200,000 (Completed Dec. 2010)

$500,000
$22,827,000

11/20/2008



