## 2008 Technology Bond

2009	Project	Amount	
March	Generator Fire Suppression	\$140,000 \$50,000	
April	Computer refresh ( phased)	\$8,750,000	
May	Off-site redundant location APC upgrade for MDF/IDFs Archive Storage	\$275,000 \$250,000 \$300,000	
June	Router Upgrade Wireless Upgrade Network Management System Classroom Projectors	\$200,000 \$500,000 \$100,000 \$5,037,000	(Completed Dec. 2010)
July	Call Manager Upgrade Campus Switch Upgrade Tape Library Data Storage	\$350,000 \$5,000,000 \$150,000 \$400,000	(Completed Dec. 2010)
August	Application security/firewall Intrusion Prevention/Security SSL VPN solution	\$75,000 \$355,000 \$195,000	
September			
October			
November			
December	Servers	\$200,000	(Completed Dec. 2010)
<b>2010</b> January	Data Warehouse	\$500,000 \$22,827,000	